
 NEWBURY OLD TOWN

 CAMP SEA HAV

O W L E Y

e
k

ttl e  Riv

e r

Je

r
ic

ho
 Creek

Little River

PARKER    RIVER

P
lu

m
 I

sl
a
n

d
 R

iv
e
r

Mud C

re
ek

PLUM ISLAND

SOUND

M
ud C

re
ek

Sawye
r C

re
ek

C aro
lt
on

 C
reek

Nelson Is la
nd

 Creek

West Creek

C
lu

b
 H

e
a

d
 C

reek

R
ow

le
y 

R
iv

er

P A R K E R   R I V E R

S
a

n
d

 C
re

e
k

Rowley River

R
ow

le
y 

R
iv

er
P

ine Creek

    P  L  U  M

I  S  L  A  N  D

  S  O  U  N  DRoger Island River

P
lu

m
 Isla

n

d River

R
ow

ley R

iv
er

Roger Islan

d River

Ip
sw

ich
 R

iver

M
u
d

d
y  R

u
n

E A
 G

 L
 E

   
H

 I 
L L

   
 R

 I 
V E

 R

 CLARK POND

E
gy

pt
  R

iv
er

O
x P

asture Brook

M
          I S

 L
 A

 N
 D

PORK
ISLAND

OLD TOWN
HILL LONG

POINT

BROWNS
ISLAND

KENTS
ISLAND

D
O

L
E

 IS
L
A

N
D

CAPE
MERRILL

NELSON
ISLAND

Hog   Islands

P
lu

m
  Isla

n
d

Holy    Island

Roger     Island

M
 i d d l e   G

 r o u n d

CROSS FARM
HILL

C
ro

s
s
  

  
  

B
a

n
k
s

 NORTH RIDGE

G R E A T      N E C K

EAGLE
HILL

JEWETT
HILL

 O
X PASTU

R
E H

ILL

JEWETT
HILL

M
A
IN

 S
T
R
E
E
T

H
IG

H
 R

O
A
D

STACKYARD ROAD

NEWMAN ROAD

PA
TMOS S

TR

E
E
T

HAY 
STR

EE
T

C
E
N
T
R
A
L S

T
R
E
E
T

CROSS STREET

P
L
U

M
 IS

L
A
N

D
 R

O
A
D

FENNO DRIVE

T
O

W
N

 F
A
R
M

 R
O

A
D

NORTH RIDGE ROAD

FAR D
IV

IS
IO

N
 R

O
A
D

OLD R
O
W

LE
Y ROAD

C
O

T
T

A
G

E ROAD

K
IT

TERY AV
E
N
U
E

C
L
A
R
K
 R

O
A
D

LIT
T
LE

 N
E
C
K
 R

O
AD

DUMP 
R
O

AD

SKY TOP ROAD

H
IG

H
 S

TR
E
E
T

WAREHOUSE LANE

R
E
D

 G
A
TE R

O
A
D

RAILROAD AVENUE

HAM
M
O
ND

 STREET

P
L
E
A
S
A
N

T
 S

T
R
E
E
T

M
ULHOLLAND DRIVE

N
E
W

B
U

R
Y
 N

E
C
K
 R

O
A
D

MARSH AVENUE

M

A
NSION DRIVE

BOSTON R
OAD

PARADISE ROAD

LO
W

ER POND ROAD

SCHOOL 
STR

EET

SUMMER STREET

JELLISON ROAD

RIVER FRONT STR EET

O
C
E
A
N

 A
V
E
N

U
E

ELMWOOD LANE

PR
O
SPE

CT 
STR

EE
T

TORY LANE

S
A

NDY BRID
GE ROAD

O
Y
S
T
E
R
 P

O
IN

T
 R

O
A
D

QUAY ROAD

HAVERHILL STREET

LANES END

CENTRAL W
AY

SCOTT FIELD

BAYVIEW LANE

B
U
R
K

E AVENUE

E
A
G

L
E
 H

I
LL R

O
A
D

F
O

R
D

H
A
M

 R
O

A
D

PERLEY AVENUE

ARBOR WAY

BLACK DUCK CIRCLE

D
A
R
T
M

O
U

T
H

 R
O

A
D

MORPHEW LANE

CH
URCH

 STREET

B
O

W
D

O
IN

 R
O

A
D

C
O

L
B
Y
 R

O
A
D

MERRIFI
ELDS STREET

!(1A

UV133

825000

825000

830000

830000

835000

835000

840000

840000

845000

845000

3
0

8
5

0
0

0

3
0

8
5

0
0

0

3
0

9
0

0
0

0

3
0

9
0

0
0

0

3
0

9
5

0
0

0

3
0

9
5

0
0

0

3
1

0
0

0
0

0

3
1

0
0

0
0

0

3
1

0
5

0
0

0

3
1

0
5

0
0

0
70°47'30"W

70°47'30"W

70°50'0"W

70°50'0"W

70°52'30"W

70°52'30"W
4
2

°4
5

'0
"N

4
2

°4
5

'0
"N

4
2

°4
2

'3
0

"N

4
2

°4
2

'3
0

"N

Coastal Wetlands
Resources For

Building Officials

Deval Patrick

Ian Bowles
Governor

Secretary of Energy and
Environmental Affairs
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